Patton TKIT-3GT2-S TD-6010 (Pair) 3GSDI to SM Optical Conversion/2-Ch Single Direction/1310nm/20km

TD-6010 (Pair) 3GSDI Video to Singlemode Optical Conversion, 2 Channel Single Direction, Video Optimized, 1310nm, 20km, Includes AC Power Adapters

Even though we deal with rocket scientists, this is NOT rocket science. So we are making it as simple as possible. One SKU gets you everything you need to improve your system from copper to fiber. Just pick your system...

The FiberPlex Technologies 'TKIT' bundles takes the incredible flexibility of our TD-6010 12.5 Gbps workbox and bundles it with a set of application specific SFP modules to create a simple, easy to order solution for your specific application.

Features:

- SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 344M, SMPTE 292M and SMPTE 259M compliant
- Integrated Reclocker and Cable Driver
- Supports DVB-ASI at 270Mb/s
- · Supports Audio in SDI stream
- Supports video pathological patterns for SD-SDI, HD-SDI and 3G-SDI
- Control via serial interface including:
 - Input signal detection
 - Reclocker Rate & Lock
 - Voltage & Temperature Monitoring
 - Bypass Reclocker stage
 - Module Information